
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 SURESH KUMAR NATHU LAL

60
21

10
11

00
05

55
8

W.BOY 22 3 25 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 8682 0 0 179 0 0 0 8861 1042 156 0 0 1198 7663 BANK TRANSFER

2 VIRENDER SAKAL SINON

46
29

52
03

77
22

77
23

W.BOY 24 4 28 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 9724 0 0 200 0 0 0 9924 1167 174 0 0 1341 8583 BANK TRANSFER

3 SHANKAR LAL KUMAR PAL

46
29

52
03

75
14

82
28

W.BOY 21 3 24 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 8335 0 0 171 0 0 0 8506 1000 149 0 0 1149 7357 BANK TRANSFER

4 TAPAN NIRMAL PATNAYAK

60
21

10
11

00
10

69
2

W.BOY 11 1 12 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 4167 0 0 86 0 0 0 4253 500 75 0 0 575 3678 BANK TRANSFER

5 BHUPENDER BIST SH. UDAY SINGH

46
29

52
03

77
64

45
62

W.BOY 17 2 19 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6598 0 0 136 0 0 0 6734 792 118 0 0 910 5824 BANK TRANSFER

No of 
workin
g days

Off 
days

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO

Daily rate if wages/ wages

B
A

SI
C

C
O

N
V

Total 
days

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

PF
.

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:- FEBRUARY ,2017

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-Name Unit
s

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

H
R

A

B
on

us

To
ta

l

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Le
av

e

Amount of wages earned

C
O

N
V

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

A
dv

.

LW
F

H
R

A

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

Deductions

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

No of 
workin
g days

Off 
days

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO

Daily rate if wages/ wages

B
A

SI
C

C
O

N
V

Total 
days

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

PF
.

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:- FEBRUARY ,2017

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-Name Unit
s

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

H
R

A

B
on

us

To
ta

l

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Le
av

e

Amount of wages earned

C
O

N
V

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

A
dv

.

LW
F

H
R

A

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

Deductions

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

6 HOSIYAR SINGH RAWATKEDAR SINGH

46
29

52
03

77
22

78
06

W.BOY 24 4 28 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 9724 0 0 200 0 0 0 9924 1167 174 0 0 1341 8583 BANK TRANSFER

7 SUMAN II SURESH   

34
41

59
30

86

W.BOY 24 4 28 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 9724 0 0 200 0 0 0 9924 1167 174 0 0 1341 8583 BANK TRANSFER

8 YESPAL MOHAN

46
29

52
03

80
60

69
39

W.BOY 22 3 25 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 8682 0 0 179 0 0 0 8861 1042 156 0 0 1198 7663 BANK TRANSFER

9 DHAN SINGH BHADUR SINGH

46
29

52
03

84
66

31
26

W.BOY 17 2 19 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6598 0 0 136 0 0 0 6734 792 118 0 0 910 5824 BANK TRANSFER

10 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM SWAROOP

46
29

52
03

74
47

04
41

W.BOY 19 3 22 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 7640 0 0 157 0 0 0 7797 917 137 0 0 1054 6743 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

No of 
workin
g days

Off 
days

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO

Daily rate if wages/ wages

B
A

SI
C

C
O

N
V

Total 
days

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

PF
.

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:- FEBRUARY ,2017

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-Name Unit
s

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

H
R

A

B
on

us

To
ta

l

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Le
av

e

Amount of wages earned

C
O

N
V

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

A
dv

.

LW
F

H
R

A

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

Deductions

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

11 VINOD RAMMAN LAL

46
29

52
03

76
77

16
55

W.BOY 17 2 19 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6598 0 0 136 0 0 0 6734 792 118 0 0 910 5824 BANK TRANSFER

12 GAURAV MOHAN LAL

60
21

10
11

00
07

95
0

W.BOY 16 2 18 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6251 0 0 129 0 0 0 6380 750 112 0 0 862 5518 BANK TRANSFER

13 ALTAF MD IMAM

46
29

52
03

76
75

45
29

W.BOY 18 2 20 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6946 0 0 143 0 0 0 7089 834 125 0 0 959 6130 BANK TRANSFER

14 DEVENDER DAS NAR HARI DAS

46
29

52
03

77
22

77
07

W.BOY 24 4 28 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 9724 0 0 200 0 0 0 9924 1167 174 0 0 1341 8583 BANK TRANSFER

15 MITTHU NARESH PASWAN

46
29

52
03

83
12

65
13

W.BOY 23 3 26 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 9029 0 0 186 0 0 0 9215 1083 162 0 0 1245 7970 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

No of 
workin
g days

Off 
days

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO

Daily rate if wages/ wages

B
A

SI
C

C
O

N
V

Total 
days

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

PF
.

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:- FEBRUARY ,2017

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-Name Unit
s

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

H
R

A

B
on

us

To
ta

l

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Le
av

e

Amount of wages earned

C
O

N
V

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

A
dv

.

LW
F

H
R

A

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

Deductions

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

16 AJAY JOKHAM PRASHAD

46
29

52
03

78
10

90
45

W.BOY 19 3 22 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 7640 0 0 157 0 0 0 7797 917 137 0 0 1054 6743 BANK TRANSFER

17 NANDAN RAM AVATAR BHANDARI

46
29

52
03

78
10

98
70

W.BOY 13 1 14 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 4862 0 0 100 0 0 0 4962 583 87 0 0 670 4292 BANK TRANSFER

18 DILSHAD GULAM MOHAMMAD

46
29

52
03

77
22

78
14

W.BOY 17 2 19 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6598 0 0 136 0 0 0 6734 792 118 0 692 1602 5132 BANK TRANSFER

19 SANDEEP SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA

18
45

10
40

00
01

36
88

W.BOY 2 0 2 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 695 0 0 14 0 0 0 709 83 13 0 0 96 613 BANK TRANSFER

20 JILEDAR RAM KHETAAL

60
18

10
51

00
00

72
5

W.BOY 21 3 24 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 8335 0 0 171 0 0 0 8506 1000 149 0 0 1149 7357 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

No of 
workin
g days

Off 
days

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO

Daily rate if wages/ wages

B
A

SI
C

C
O

N
V

Total 
days

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

PF
.

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:- FEBRUARY ,2017

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-Name Unit
s

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

H
R

A

B
on

us

To
ta

l

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Le
av

e

Amount of wages earned

C
O

N
V

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

A
dv

.

LW
F

H
R

A

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

Deductions

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

21 RAM BRIKESH RAM YOGESHWAR RAM

56
02

50
01

01
04

36
01

W.BOY 12 1 13 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 4515 0 0 93 0 0 0 4608 542 81 0 0 623 3985 BANK TRANSFER

22 RAM KISHAN KISHORI LAL

46
29

52
03

85
34

48
66

W.BOY 11 1 12 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 4167 0 0 86 0 0 0 4253 500 75 0 0 575 3678 BANK TRANSFER

23 RAHUL MOHAN LAL

46
29

52
03

75
14

70
97

W.BOY 11 1 12 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 4167 0 0 86 0 0 0 4253 500 75 0 0 575 3678 BANK TRANSFER

24 LALIT SARVASH KUMAR

39
76

00
15

00
07

83
63

W.BOY 9 1 10 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 3473 0 0 71 0 0 0 3544 417 63 0 0 480 3064 BANK TRANSFER

25 ARVIND KUMAR BALDEV YADAV

46
29

52
03

83
12

78
67

W.BOY 17 2 19 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6598 0 0 136 0 0 0 6734 792 118 0 0 910 5824 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

No of 
workin
g days

Off 
days

Sl. 
No.

Design
ation 
Nature 
of 
Work

Name of workman A/C NO

Daily rate if wages/ wages

B
A

SI
C

C
O

N
V

Total 
days

To
ta

l

B
A

SI
C

PF
.

ES
I

Wages Period Monthly:- FEBRUARY ,2017

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-Name Unit
s

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

H
R

A

B
on

us

To
ta

l

O
TH

ER
 A

LL

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Le
av

e

Amount of wages earned

C
O

N
V

M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)

A
dv

.

LW
F

H
R

A

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE(GDA)
Name and address of Principal Employer

Net 
amount 

paid

To
ta

l

Deductions

C
A

N
TE

EN
 A

LL
O

W
.

26 PAWAN KUMAR MOTI LAL

46
29

52
03

85
34

95
84

W.BOY 15 2 17 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 5904 0 0 121 0 0 0 6025 708 106 0 0 814 5211 BANK TRANSFER

27 ASHISH -

46
29

52
03

85
34

96
00

W.BOY 17 2 19 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 6598 0 0 136 0 0 0 6734 792 118 0 0 910 5824 BANK TRANSFER

28 MUKUL KUMAR CHANDRADEO SHARMA

46
29

52
03

85
34

48
58

W.BOY 20 3 23 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 7988 0 0 164 0 0 0 8152 959 143 0 0 1102 7050 BANK TRANSFER

29 VIKASH KUMAR -

46
29

52
03

85
34

95
92

W.BOY 12 1 13 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 4515 0 0 93 0 0 0 4608 542 81 0 0 623 3985 BANK TRANSFER

30 VISHAL KUMAR SUNIL VARMA

46
29

52
03

85
34

48
82

W.BOY 15 2 17 9724 0 0 200 0 9924 5904 0 0 121 0 0 0 6025 708 106 0 0 814 5211 BANK TRANSFER

TOTAL 510 67 577 0 291720 0 0 6000 0 297720 200381 0 0 4123 0 0 0 204504 24047 3592 0 692 28331 176173

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory


